
MK MEETING SCHEDULE 
Mar. 1, 2014 ~ Apr. 28, 2014 

 

Saturday, Mar. 1, 2014 (Rachel) Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00 

Red Jacket Luncheon (must have 3 active to attend) 

12:00 noon 

 

Monday, Mar. 3, 2014 Success Night – Red Jacket Debut—Husband Night 
6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Thursday, Mar. 6, 2014 (Mary) Pampering & Possibilities 
6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, Mar. 8, 2014 (Mary) Mary Kay Makeover Day 

Makeover Marathon 
9:00 a.m., 10:30 a.m., 12:00 noon, 2:00 p.m., 4:00 p.m. & 6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, Mar. 10, 2014 Success Night 

6:00 p.m. 

SCC: Rachel 

Training: Booking/Booking Blitz 

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Thursday, Mar. 13, 2014 (Rachel) Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, Mar. 15, 2014 (Rachel) Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, Mar. 17, 2014 Success Night  

6:00 p.m. 

SCC—Mary  

Training- Goal Setting—Rachel  

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Tuesday, Mar. 18, 2014 W.O.W. Club 

6:00 p.m. at Mary’s house (must qualify to attend) 

 

Thursday, Mar. 20, 2014 (Mary) Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Friday, Mar. 21, 2014 ~ Saturday, Mar. 22, 2014  

CAREER CONFERENCE -- MOBILE  



Monday, Mar. 24, 2014 Success Night  

6:00 p.m. 

SCC—Rachel   

Training- Hostess Program Coaching—Mary  

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Thursday, Mar. 27, 2014 (Rachel) Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, Mar. 29, 2014 (Rachel) Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, Mar. 31, 2014 Success Night – Birthday Bash celebrating all March Birthdays 

6:00 p.m. 

SCC—Mary  

Training- Closing Techniques (sales & recruiting)—Rachel  

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Thursday, Apr. 3, 2014 (Mary) Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, Apr. 5, 2014 (Mary) Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, Apr. 7, 2014 Success Night  

6:00 p.m. 

SCC- Rachel  

Training- Recruiting—Mary  

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Thursday, Apr. 10, 2014 (Rachel) Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, Apr. 12, 2014 (Rachel) Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, Apr. 14, 2014 Success Night  

6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

SCC—Mary   

Training- Money Management/Write Yourself a Paycheck—Rachel  

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Tuesday, Apr. 15, 2014 W.O.W. Club 

Must qualify to attend 

 

 



Thursday, Apr. 17, 2014 (Mary) Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, Apr. 19, 2014 (Mary) Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, Apr. 21, 2014 Success Night  

6:00 p.m. 

SCC—Mary   

Training- Attitude/Image—Rachel  

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Thursday, Apr. 24, 2014 (Rachel) Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, Apr. 26, 2014 (Rachel) Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, Apr. 28, 2014 Success Night – Birthday Bash celebrating all April Birthdays 

6:00 p.m. 

SCC—Rachel  

Training- Customer Service—Mary  

Consultant cost: $6.00 


